
Market Place Break Times 

2016 
 

 

Touring Week: 

Friday, Jan. 29 thru Saturday Jan. 30    7:00am – 7:00pm 

Sunday, Jan. 31      9:00am – 7:00pm 

Monday, Feb. 1 thru Saturday, Feb. 6   7:00am – 7:00pm 

 

 

Spring/Easter Break: 

Thursday, March 24      7:00am – 7:00pm 

Friday, March 25      Closed 

Saturday, March 26 thru Saturday, April 2   Closed 

Sunday, April 3      4:30pm – 11:00pm 

 

 

Courtyard Café Hours during Spring/Easter Break: 

Monday, March 28 thru Friday, April 1   7:30am – 2:00pm 
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